Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 11 Women, 200m Freestyle 13 years and older
2/14/2026 - 9:00 Startlist
YB
Heat1 of 8
3 Alina Andreevna Didenko 08 SCUR NT
4 Elisabet Steinunn Andradottir 13 Umf Afturelding 4:03.65
5 Luise Ferun Agathe Knappe 12 Skallagrimur NT
Heat 2 of 8
2 Arndis Stella Albertsdottir 12 KR 3:36.48
3 Briet Bjork Johannsdottir 13 KR 3:28.26
4 Lena Katarzyna Gocel 12  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:22.36
5 Margret Dis Arnarsdottir 12 Armann 3:27.51
6 Helga Lind Vidarsdottir 12 Sundfelag Akraness 3:33.57
7 Kristin Birta Skarphedinsdottir 13  Sundfelag Akraness 3:48.82
Heat 3 of 8
1 Birta Margret Larsen 13 UMF Selfoss 3:14.98
2 Bjorg Dufa Bogadottir 13 Breidablik 3:10.14
3 Snadis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal 13 Armann 3:06.94
4 Soffia Bara Gestsdottir 11 Stjarnan 3:04.09
5 Steinunn Bjorg Einarsdottir 13 Armann 3:06.37
6 Arney Drofn Petursdottir 13  Breidablik 3:06.98
7 Sara Fanney Snorradottir 10 UMF Selfoss 3:10.24
8 Selma Katrin Snorradottir 13  UMF Selfoss 3:21.55
Heat 4 of 8
1 Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 2:55.12
2 Brynhildur Freyja Stefansdottir 12 SH 2:53.03
3 Rosa Kristin Kristmannsdottir 09 Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 2:52.37
4 Fridrika Yr Gudmundsdottir 13 SH 2:51.89
5 Briet Fridjonsdottir 12 SH 2:51.94
6 Emma Sjofn Einarsdottir 13  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 2:52.93
7 Sarlote Majevska 13 SH 2:53.95
8 Olof Oddny Jansen 11  Sundfelag Akraness 2:56.06
Heat 5 of 8
1 Margret Brynja Steingrimsdottir 12 Umf Afturelding 2:49.12
2 Soley Katrin Simonsd.Knight 12 Armann 2:47.44
3 Rakel Eva Ingolfsdottir 09 Umfb 2:45.82
4 Asa Julia Kaldal 09 Sundfelagid Agir 2:42.68
5 Julia Magdalena Mazur 12 Umib 2:44.27
6 Jovana Malbasa 13 SH 2:46.81
7 Briana Osk Alvarsdottir 12 SH 2:47.78
8 Maria Kristin Thorfinnsdottir 11  SH 2:49.93
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Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 11, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 8

1

O ~NO O WN

Eva Goda Pratusyte

Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdottir
Agnetha Yr Gudmundsdottir
Anna Rosa Thrastardottir
Sigurborg Sesselia Skuladottir
Fridrika Sif Agustsdottir
Isabella Saga Thorbjornsdottir
Arndis Margret Magnusdottir

Heat 7 of 8

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Stefania Run Hjartardottir
Alexandra Dis Gunnarsdottir
Katrin Isold Gunnsteinsdottir
Sunna Dis Skarphedinsdottir
Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir
Astros Lea Thorvaldsdottir
Viktoria Vasile

Katrin Lind Runarsdottir

Heat 8 of 8

=
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Gabriela Roza Bondarow
Soley Helga Sigfridardottir
Viktoria Emilia Orlita

Vala Dis Cicero

Nadja Djurovic

Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir
Freyja Sigridur Asgeirsdottir
Anna Gloria Karadottir
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SH

Sundfelagid Odinn

Breidablik

Ithrottafelagid Fjordur

Umfb

Sundfelagid Odinn
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Odinn

Umfb

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

Sundfelag Akraness
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Odinn

KR

Umfb

Armann

Armann

Sundfelag Akraness
SH

SH

SH

Sundfelagid Agir
Armann

2:39.52
2:36.47
2:36.24
2:35.80
2:36.15
2:36.28
2:38.62
2:41.74

2:35.10
2:33.57
2:30.39
2:28.76
2:29.47
2:33.49
2:33.93
2:35.54

2:26.31
2:24.26
2:19.97
2:03.51
2:07.25
2:20.80
2:25.47
2:28.28
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