

Gullmót KR
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 11
2/14/2026 - 9:00

Women, 200m Freestyle

13 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 8

3	Alina Andreevna Didenko	08	SCUR	NT
4	Elisabet Steinunn Andradottir	13	Umf Afturelding	4:03.65
5	Luise Ferun Agathe Knappe	12	Skallagrimur	NT

Heat 2 of 8

2	Arndis Stella Albertsdottir	12	KR	3:36.48
3	Briet Bjork Johannsdottir	13	KR	3:28.26
4	Lena Katarzyna Gocel	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	3:22.36
5	Margret Dis Arnarsdottir	12	Armann	3:27.51
6	Helga Lind Vidarsdottir	12	Sundfelag Akraness	3:33.57
7	Kristin Birta Skarphedinsdottir	13	Sundfelag Akraness	3:48.82

Heat 3 of 8

1	Birta Margret Larsen	13	UMF Selfoss	3:14.98
2	Bjorg Dufa Bogadottir	13	Breidablik	3:10.14
3	Snadis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal	13	Armann	3:06.94
4	Soffia Bara Gestsdottir	11	Stjarnan	3:04.09
5	Steinunn Bjorg Einarsdottir	13	Armann	3:06.37
6	Arney Drofn Petursdottir	13	Breidablik	3:06.98
7	Sara Fanney Snorradottir	10	UMF Selfoss	3:10.24
8	Selma Katrin Snorradottir	13	UMF Selfoss	3:21.55

Heat 4 of 8

1	Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	2:55.12
2	Brynhildur Freyja Stefansdottir	12	SH	2:53.03
3	Rosa Kristin Kristmannsdottir	09	Ithrottafelagid Fjordur	2:52.37
4	Fridrika Yr Gudmundsdottir	13	SH	2:51.89
5	Briet Fridjonsdottir	12	SH	2:51.94
6	Emma Sjofn Einarsdottir	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	2:52.93
7	Sarlote Majevska	13	SH	2:53.95
8	Olof Oddny Jansen	11	Sundfelag Akraness	2:56.06

Heat 5 of 8

1	Margret Brynja Steingrimsdottir	12	Umf Afturelding	2:49.12
2	Soley Katrin Simonsd.Knight	12	Armann	2:47.44
3	Rakel Eva Ingolfsdottir	09	Umfb	2:45.82
4	Asa Julia Kaldal	09	Sundfelagid Agir	2:42.68
5	Julia Magdalena Mazur	12	Umfb	2:44.27
6	Jovana Malbasa	13	SH	2:46.81
7	Briana Osk Alvarsdottir	12	SH	2:47.78
8	Maria Kristin Thorfinnsdottir	11	SH	2:49.93

Event 11, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 8

1	Eva Goda Pratusyte	12	SH	2:39.52
2	Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdottir	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	2:36.47
3	Agnetha Yr Gudmundsdottir	12	Breidablik	2:36.24
4	Anna Rosa Thrastardottir	04	Ithrottafelagid Fjordur	2:35.80
5	Sigurborg Sesselia Skuladottir	10	Umfb	2:36.15
6	Fridrika Sif Agustsdottir	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	2:36.28
7	Isabella Saga Thorbjornsdottir	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	2:38.62
8	Arndis Margret Magnusdottir	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	2:41.74

Heat 7 of 8

1	Stefania Run Hjartardottir	09	Umfb	2:35.10
2	Alexandra Dis Gunnarsdottir	11	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	2:33.57
3	Katrin Isold Gunnsteinsdottir	10	Armann	2:30.39
4	Sunna Dis Skarphedinsdottir	08	Sundfelag Akraness	2:28.76
5	Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir	10	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	2:29.47
6	Astros Lea Thorvaldsdottir	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	2:33.49
7	Viktoria Vasile	11	KR	2:33.93
8	Katrin Lind Runarsdottir	11	Umfb	2:35.54

Heat 8 of 8

1	Gabriela Roza Bondarow	10	Armann	2:26.31
2	Soley Helga Sigfridardottir	12	Armann	2:24.26
3	Viktoria Emilia Orlita	09	Sundfelag Akraness	2:19.97
4	Vala Dis Cicero	08	SH	2:03.51
5	Nadja Djurovic	07	SH	2:07.25
6	Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir	09	SH	2:20.80
7	Freyja Sigridur Asgeirsdottir	07	Sundfelagid Agir	2:25.47
8	Anna Gloria Karadottir	11	Armann	2:28.28